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Ontario Age Groups - TPASC
Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 21 Women, 800m Freestyle 15 years and older
3/2/2025 - 12:30 The Women 800 & Men 1500 Fr will alternate heats Results

Rank Age Classe Time Pts PARA Score

15 years

1. TOMORY, Zoe 15 LSC 9:10.12
100m: 1:05.26 1:05.26 300m: 3:23.99 1:09.52 500m: 5:43.25 1:09.55 700m: 8:03.14 1:09.70
200m: 2:14.47 1:09.21 400m: 4:33.70 1:09.71 600m: 6:53.44 1:10.19 800m: 9:10.12 1:06.98

2. COOPER, Isabella 15 LSC 9:17.63
100m: 1:05.74 1:05.74 300m: 3:25.40 1:10.20 500m: 5:46.36 1:10.62 700m: 8:07.75 1:10.65
200m: 2:15.20 1:09.46 400m: 4:35.74 1:10.34 600m: 6:57.10 1:10.74 800m: 9:17.63 1:09.88

3. XU, Sunny 15 ROW 9:19.97
100m: 1:07.55 1:07.55 300m: 3:28.99 1:10.88 500m: 5:50.89 1:10.80 700m: 8:12.48 1:10.54
200m: 2:18.11 1:10.56 400m: 4:40.09 1:11.10 600m: 7:01.94 1:11.05 800m: 9:19.97 1:07.49

4. WARKENTIN, Katherine 15 ESWIM 9:25.64
100m: 1:05.96 1:05.96 300m: 3:26.61 1:10.24 500m: 5:50.29 1:11.95 700m: 8:15.63 1:12.51
200m: 2:16.37 1:10.41 400m: 4:38.34 1:11.73 600m: 7:03.12 1:12.83 800m: 9:25.64 1:10.01

5. PIEROG, Madeleine 15 LSC 9:43.42
100m: 1:09.20 1:09.20 300m: 3:36.75 1:13.88 500m: 6:04.88 1:14.05 700m: 8:31.36 1:12.34
200m: 2:22.87 1:13.67 400m: 4:50.83 1:14.08 600m: 7:19.02 1:14.14 800m: 9:43.42 1:12.06

6. SULLIVAN, Katherine 15 NKB 9:46.38
100m: 1:08.49 1:08.49 300m: 3:39.67 1:15.94 500m: 6:10.13 1:15.23 700m: 8:37.80 1:13.98
200m: 2:23.73 1:15.24 400m: 4:54.90 1:15.23 600m: 7:23.82 1:13.69 800m: 9:46.38 1:08.58

7. BENNETT, Anika 15 OTTER 9:47.89
100m: 1:07.04 1:07.04 300m: 3:35.87 1:14.55 500m: 6:06.06 1:15.14 700m: 8:36.27 1:15.32
200m: 2:21.32 1:14.28 400m: 4:50.92 1:15.05 600m: 7:20.95 1:14.89 800m: 9:47.89 1:11.62

8. SCHULTZ, Lauren 15 VAC 9:54.40
100m: 1:08.08 1:08.08 300m: 3:37.75 1:15.31 500m: 6:08.81 1:15.78 700m: 8:41.13 1:16.13
200m: 2:22.44 1:14.36 400m: 4:53.03 1:15.28 600m: 7:25.00 1:16.19 800m: 9:54.40 1:13.27

9. COUBROUGH, Gwendolyn 15 BRANT 9:56.41
100m: 1:11.32 1:11.32 300m: 3:43.69 1:15.96 500m: 6:14.83 1:14.68 700m: 8:45.40 1:15.27
200m: 2:27.73 1:16.41 400m: 5:00.15 1:16.46 600m: 7:30.13 1:15.30 800m: 9:56.41 1:11.01

SMYTH, Alyssa 15 OTTER S13 9:56.41
100m: 1:11.45 1:11.45 300m: 3:42.70 1:15.72 500m: 6:14.49 1:15.65 700m: 8:45.30 1:15.37
200m: 2:26.98 1:15.53 400m: 4:58.84 1:16.14 600m: 7:29.93 1:15.44 800m: 9:56.41 1:11.11

11. TOKI, Megan 15 LSC 10:00.51
100m: 1:11.38 1:11.38 300m: 3:43.47 1:16.55 500m: 6:16.53 1:16.79 700m: 8:47.36 1:15.77
200m: 2:26.92 1:15.54 400m: 4:59.74 1:16.27 600m: 7:31.59 1:15.06 800m: 10:00.51 1:13.15

12. TAHIR, Hailey 15 OAK 10:02.16
100m: 1:08.61 1:08.61 300m: 3:38.91 1:16.11 500m: 6:13.60 1:17.14 700m: 8:48.68 1:17.49
200m: 2:22.80 1:14.19 400m: 4:56.46 1:17.55 600m: 7:31.19 1:17.59 800m: 10:02.16 1:13.48

13. NGUYEN, Jillian 15 MSSAC 10:02.85
100m: 1:09.53 1:09.53 300m: 3:40.37 1:16.61 500m: 6:13.98 1:17.00 700m: 8:49.06 1:17.77
200m: 2:23.76 1:14.23 400m: 4:56.98 1:16.61 600m: 7:31.29 1:17.31 800m: 10:02.85 1:13.79

14. ER, Rosalie 15 ESWIM 10:02.96
100m: 1:11.40 1:11.40 300m: 3:43.95 1:16.42 500m: 6:17.73 1:17.14 700m: 8:50.89 1:15.98
200m: 2:27.53 1:16.13 400m: 5:00.59 1:16.64 600m: 7:34.91 1:17.18 800m: 10:02.96 1:12.07
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15. BACH, Grace 15 WAAC 10:03.58
100m: 1:10.53 1:10.53 300m: 3:42.50 1:15.90 500m: 6:17.00 1:17.15 700m: 8:51.29 1:17.61
200m: 2:26.60 1:16.07 400m: 4:59.85 1:17.35 600m: 7:33.68 1:16.68 800m: 10:03.58 1:12.29

16. MUSCAT, Hayley 15 CW 10:03.99
100m: 1:08.87 1:08.87 300m: 3:39.58 1:16.01 500m: 6:14.66 1:17.52 700m: 8:49.31 1:17.14
200m: 2:23.57 1:14.70 400m: 4:57.14 1:17.56 600m: 7:32.17 1:17.51 800m: 10:03.99 1:14.68

17. ENTICKNAP-SMITH, Olwen 15 TSC 10:04.17
100m: 1:10.30 1:10.30 300m: 3:42.32 1:16.33 500m: 6:16.35 1:16.74 700m: 8:49.63 1:16.26
200m: 2:25.99 1:15.69 400m: 4:59.61 1:17.29 600m: 7:33.37 1:17.02 800m: 10:04.17 1:14.54

18. BAGNALL, Amelia 15 GHAC 10:07.06
100m: 1:09.88 1:09.88 300m: 3:42.37 1:16.34 500m: 6:18.16 1:18.16 700m: 8:52.63 1:16.68
200m: 2:26.03 1:16.15 400m: 5:00.00 1:17.63 600m: 7:35.95 1:17.79 800m: 10:07.06 1:14.43

19. MCLEAN, Keira 15 GHAC 10:08.42
100m: 1:10.02 1:10.02 300m: 3:44.48 1:17.53 500m: 6:18.49 1:16.25 700m: 8:54.12 1:18.08
200m: 2:26.95 1:16.93 400m: 5:02.24 1:17.76 600m: 7:36.04 1:17.55 800m: 10:08.42 1:14.30

20. PIRES-MARTINS, Alexia 15 COBRA 10:09.95
100m: 1:10.32 1:10.32 300m: 3:42.28 1:16.67 500m: 6:18.01 1:18.03 700m: 8:54.67 1:18.46
200m: 2:25.61 1:15.29 400m: 4:59.98 1:17.70 600m: 7:36.21 1:18.20 800m: 10:09.95 1:15.28

21. FINNIE, Karah 15 TSC 10:10.03
100m: 1:09.35 1:09.35 300m: 3:43.07 1:17.61 500m: 6:18.62 1:17.84 700m: 8:54.66 1:17.90
200m: 2:25.46 1:16.11 400m: 5:00.78 1:17.71 600m: 7:36.76 1:18.14 800m: 10:10.03 1:15.37

22. BROWNE, Molly 15 NEW 10:10.59
100m: 1:10.31 1:10.31 300m: 3:43.73 1:16.64 500m: 6:19.66 1:18.06 700m: 8:56.15 1:17.70
200m: 2:27.09 1:16.78 400m: 5:01.60 1:17.87 600m: 7:38.45 1:18.79 800m: 10:10.59 1:14.44

23. COLLINS, Julia 15 KBM 10:10.77
100m: 1:09.32 1:09.32 300m: 3:37.93 1:14.38 500m: 6:10.81 1:16.64 700m: 8:51.47 1:22.03
200m: 2:23.55 1:14.23 400m: 4:54.17 1:16.24 600m: 7:29.44 1:18.63 800m: 10:10.77 1:19.30

LJUCKANOV, Liana 15 AJAX 10:10.77
100m: 1:08.36 1:08.36 300m: 3:42.14 1:17.90 500m: 6:17.84 1:18.29 700m: 8:54.73 1:17.95
200m: 2:24.24 1:15.88 400m: 4:59.55 1:17.41 600m: 7:36.78 1:18.94 800m: 10:10.77 1:16.04

25. GOODWIN, Charlotte 15 HHBF 10:12.41
100m: 1:10.68 1:10.68 300m: 3:45.35 1:17.79 500m: 6:21.40 1:18.75 700m: 8:56.77 1:17.35
200m: 2:27.56 1:16.88 400m: 5:02.65 1:17.30 600m: 7:39.42 1:18.02 800m: 10:12.41 1:15.64

26. LISS, Hannah 15 LSC 10:13.07
100m: 1:10.28 1:10.28 300m: 3:42.49 1:16.67 500m: 6:18.25 1:18.47 700m: 8:56.10 1:18.98
200m: 2:25.82 1:15.54 400m: 4:59.78 1:17.29 600m: 7:37.12 1:18.87 800m: 10:13.07 1:16.97

27. COULL, Chloe 15 GGST 10:13.26
100m: 1:12.29 1:12.29 300m: 3:48.20 1:18.18 500m: 6:23.57 1:17.05 700m: 8:58.36 1:17.27
200m: 2:30.02 1:17.73 400m: 5:06.52 1:18.32 600m: 7:41.09 1:17.52 800m: 10:13.26 1:14.90

28. GREGORIC, Karaline 15 BTSC 10:14.06
100m: 1:09.50 1:09.50 300m: 3:42.63 1:17.29 500m: 6:20.33 1:18.99 700m: 8:59.21 1:19.26
200m: 2:25.34 1:15.84 400m: 5:01.34 1:18.71 600m: 7:39.95 1:19.62 800m: 10:14.06 1:14.85

29. LIU, Zoey 15 MAC 10:15.01
100m: 1:12.82 1:12.82 300m: 3:46.37 1:17.07 500m: 6:20.54 1:17.29 700m: 8:58.37 1:19.12
200m: 2:29.30 1:16.48 400m: 5:03.25 1:16.88 600m: 7:39.25 1:18.71 800m: 10:15.01 1:16.64
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30. VITALE, Sloan 15 BROCK 10:15.05
100m: 1:09.82 1:09.82 300m: 3:44.73 1:18.11 500m: 6:21.33 1:19.08 700m: 8:59.46 1:19.04
200m: 2:26.62 1:16.80 400m: 5:02.25 1:17.52 600m: 7:40.42 1:19.09 800m: 10:15.05 1:15.59

31. HUTZAL, Kate 15 ROW 10:15.47
100m: 1:11.84 1:11.84 300m: 3:47.48 1:17.99 500m: 6:24.74 1:18.77 700m: 9:01.12 1:17.77
200m: 2:29.49 1:17.65 400m: 5:05.97 1:18.49 600m: 7:43.35 1:18.61 800m: 10:15.47 1:14.35

32. WALSH, Maisie 15 BBST 10:15.89
100m: 1:11.99 1:11.99 300m: 3:48.25 1:18.67 500m: 6:26.69 1:19.01 700m: 9:03.47 1:17.55
200m: 2:29.58 1:17.59 400m: 5:07.68 1:19.43 600m: 7:45.92 1:19.23 800m: 10:15.89 1:12.42

33. MCCABE, Elizabeth 15 USC 10:17.96
100m: 1:11.41 1:11.41 300m: 3:47.95 1:19.69 500m: 6:25.93 1:18.32 700m: 9:03.13 1:17.98
200m: 2:28.26 1:16.85 400m: 5:07.61 1:19.66 600m: 7:45.15 1:19.22 800m: 10:17.96 1:14.83

34. O'CONNOR, Octavia 15 TSC 10:19.47
100m: 1:10.68 1:10.68 300m: 3:44.91 1:18.25 500m: 6:22.86 1:19.15 700m: 9:02.73 1:20.11
200m: 2:26.66 1:15.98 400m: 5:03.71 1:18.80 600m: 7:42.62 1:19.76 800m: 10:19.47 1:16.74

35. MITCHELL, Emily 15 STARS 10:25.47
100m: 1:11.02 1:11.02 300m: 3:45.68 1:17.58 500m: 6:24.30 1:19.67 700m: 9:03.05 1:18.44
200m: 2:28.10 1:17.08 400m: 5:04.63 1:18.95 600m: 7:44.61 1:20.31 800m: 10:25.47 1:22.42

36. MASCHKE, Kenzi 15 MSSAC 10:28.21
100m: 1:10.61 1:10.61 300m: 3:47.12 1:19.02 500m: 6:28.16 1:20.51 700m: 9:10.25 1:21.06
200m: 2:28.10 1:17.49 400m: 5:07.65 1:20.53 600m: 7:49.19 1:21.03 800m: 10:28.21 1:17.96

37. GUERRIERO, Josephine 15 MUSAC 10:31.86
100m: 1:11.00 1:11.00 300m: 3:47.30 1:19.04 500m: 6:29.82 1:21.35 700m: 9:12.81 1:21.60
200m: 2:28.26 1:17.26 400m: 5:08.47 1:21.17 600m: 7:51.21 1:21.39 800m: 10:31.86 1:19.05

38. O'CONNOR, Beatrice 15 TSC 10:40.72
100m: 1:10.21 1:10.21 300m: 3:48.73 1:20.38 500m: 6:33.64 1:22.52 700m: 9:19.51 1:22.68
200m: 2:28.35 1:18.14 400m: 5:11.12 1:22.39 600m: 7:56.83 1:23.19 800m: 10:40.72 1:21.21

DNS WULTSCH-FULLER, Sonja 15 CSL
DNS HILTZ, Stella 15 SWOTT
DNS MCINTOSH, Grace 15 GO
DNS VROOM, Kaelyn 15 BTSC
DNS BASKERVILLE, Megan 15 ROW

16 years

1. CABEZAS GARZON, Mariana Andr 16 ESWIM 9:08.94
100m: 1:04.67 1:04.67 300m: 3:23.05 1:09.63 500m: 5:41.44 1:09.24 700m: 8:00.72 1:09.86
200m: 2:13.42 1:08.75 400m: 4:32.20 1:09.15 600m: 6:50.86 1:09.42 800m: 9:08.94 1:08.22

2. THOMAS, Mia 16 TSC 9:15.24
100m: 1:05.40 1:05.40 300m: 3:25.10 1:10.21 500m: 5:46.05 1:10.60 700m: 8:06.90 1:10.09
200m: 2:14.89 1:09.49 400m: 4:35.45 1:10.35 600m: 6:56.81 1:10.76 800m: 9:15.24 1:08.34

3. CHAI, Amy 16 MAC 9:25.99
100m: 1:06.24 1:06.24 300m: 3:29.39 1:11.95 500m: 5:53.54 1:11.82 700m: 8:16.39 1:11.51
200m: 2:17.44 1:11.20 400m: 4:41.72 1:12.33 600m: 7:04.88 1:11.34 800m: 9:25.99 1:09.60
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4. SCHEFFEL, Brynn 16 BRANT 9:29.52
100m: 1:07.85 1:07.85 300m: 3:31.39 1:11.89 500m: 5:55.24 1:12.02 700m: 8:19.64 1:12.21
200m: 2:19.50 1:11.65 400m: 4:43.22 1:11.83 600m: 7:07.43 1:12.19 800m: 9:29.52 1:09.88

5. BROWN, Abbi 16 TBT 9:32.78
100m: 1:08.52 1:08.52 300m: 3:33.01 1:12.23 500m: 5:57.21 1:12.12 700m: 8:21.42 1:12.00
200m: 2:20.78 1:12.26 400m: 4:45.09 1:12.08 600m: 7:09.42 1:12.21 800m: 9:32.78 1:11.36

6. FAGERSTROEM, Ginger 16 TSC 9:34.82
100m: 1:05.98 1:05.98 300m: 3:28.91 1:12.17 500m: 5:55.12 1:13.04 700m: 8:22.02 1:13.71
200m: 2:16.74 1:10.76 400m: 4:42.08 1:13.17 600m: 7:08.31 1:13.19 800m: 9:34.82 1:12.80

7. PHANEUF, Ella 16 MMST 9:37.89
100m: 1:10.34 1:10.34 300m: 3:39.36 1:14.41 500m: 6:05.44 1:11.89 700m: 8:28.84 1:11.53
200m: 2:24.95 1:14.61 400m: 4:53.55 1:14.19 600m: 7:17.31 1:11.87 800m: 9:37.89 1:09.05

8. PERON, Amelia 16 COBRA 9:39.74
100m: 1:09.51 1:09.51 300m: 3:37.53 1:13.79 500m: 6:04.26 1:13.44 700m: 8:29.64 1:12.32
200m: 2:23.74 1:14.23 400m: 4:50.82 1:13.29 600m: 7:17.32 1:13.06 800m: 9:39.74 1:10.10

9. THORNE, Claire 16 NEW 9:43.67
100m: 1:07.75 1:07.75 300m: 3:33.92 1:13.38 500m: 6:02.31 1:14.23 700m: 8:31.35 1:14.55
200m: 2:20.54 1:12.79 400m: 4:48.08 1:14.16 600m: 7:16.80 1:14.49 800m: 9:43.67 1:12.32

10. TURTON-SUGDEN, Emma 16 MMST 9:47.43
100m: 1:09.50 1:09.50 300m: 3:38.31 1:14.63 500m: 6:06.69 1:14.35 700m: 8:35.69 1:14.12
200m: 2:23.68 1:14.18 400m: 4:52.34 1:14.03 600m: 7:21.57 1:14.88 800m: 9:47.43 1:11.74

11. STOKES, Alexis 16 MMST 9:47.87
100m: 1:09.59 1:09.59 300m: 3:38.26 1:14.57 500m: 6:08.57 1:15.05 700m: 8:37.74 1:13.94
200m: 2:23.69 1:14.10 400m: 4:53.52 1:15.26 600m: 7:23.80 1:15.23 800m: 9:47.87 1:10.13

12. KIEL, Natalie 16 CREST 9:49.25
100m: 1:07.14 1:07.14 300m: 3:33.26 1:13.98 500m: 6:03.53 1:15.25 700m: 8:35.25 1:16.05
200m: 2:19.28 1:12.14 400m: 4:48.28 1:15.02 600m: 7:19.20 1:15.67 800m: 9:49.25 1:14.00

13. HENRY, Margaret 16 GGST 9:50.07
100m: 1:11.34 1:11.34 300m: 3:41.67 1:14.95 500m: 6:09.71 1:13.56 700m: 8:37.20 1:14.02
200m: 2:26.72 1:15.38 400m: 4:56.15 1:14.48 600m: 7:23.18 1:13.47 800m: 9:50.07 1:12.87

14. KO, Ryeo 16 RHAC 9:53.30
100m: 1:07.90 1:07.90 300m: 3:37.59 1:15.39 500m: 6:08.39 1:15.20 700m: 8:40.37 1:16.13
200m: 2:22.20 1:14.30 400m: 4:53.19 1:15.60 600m: 7:24.24 1:15.85 800m: 9:53.30 1:12.93

15. LIVINGSTON, Emmanuelle 16 GO 9:59.61
100m: 1:10.14 1:10.14 300m: 3:39.91 1:14.89 500m: 6:10.47 1:15.09 700m: 8:45.60 1:17.77
200m: 2:25.02 1:14.88 400m: 4:55.38 1:15.47 600m: 7:27.83 1:17.36 800m: 9:59.61 1:14.01

16. WIELOWIEYSKI, Olivia 16 MSSAC 10:02.60
100m: 1:11.69 1:11.69 300m: 3:44.00 1:16.35 500m: 6:17.23 1:16.92 700m: 8:50.03 1:15.67
200m: 2:27.65 1:15.96 400m: 5:00.31 1:16.31 600m: 7:34.36 1:17.13 800m: 10:02.60 1:12.57

17. WU, Tulia 16 DUCKS 10:04.70
100m: 1:10.97 1:10.97 300m: 3:42.50 1:15.27 500m: 6:15.33 1:16.08 700m: 8:48.90 1:16.02
200m: 2:27.23 1:16.26 400m: 4:59.25 1:16.75 600m: 7:32.88 1:17.55 800m: 10:04.70 1:15.80

18. LIGATA, Neira 16 COBRA 10:06.81
100m: 1:10.07 1:10.07 300m: 3:44.26 1:17.59 500m: 6:20.31 1:18.31 700m: 8:55.40 1:16.97
200m: 2:26.67 1:16.60 400m: 5:02.00 1:17.74 600m: 7:38.43 1:18.12 800m: 10:06.81 1:11.41
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19. LAWLESS, Keira 16 GSH 10:07.73
100m: 1:10.21 1:10.21 300m: 3:42.80 1:16.52 500m: 6:17.95 1:18.13 700m: 8:52.71 1:17.20
200m: 2:26.28 1:16.07 400m: 4:59.82 1:17.02 600m: 7:35.51 1:17.56 800m: 10:07.73 1:15.02

20. BARTON, Edith 16 NKB 10:08.27
100m: 1:09.26 1:09.26 300m: 3:43.39 1:17.39 500m: 6:18.52 1:17.95 700m: 8:52.12 1:16.47
200m: 2:26.00 1:16.74 400m: 5:00.57 1:17.18 600m: 7:35.65 1:17.13 800m: 10:08.27 1:16.15

21. WRAY, Maryn 16 USC 10:09.58
100m: 1:08.30 1:08.30 300m: 3:37.95 1:15.70 500m: 6:14.11 1:18.18 700m: 8:53.23 1:20.08
200m: 2:22.25 1:13.95 400m: 4:55.93 1:17.98 600m: 7:33.15 1:19.04 800m: 10:09.58 1:16.35

22. FAIRLEY, Annika 16 GHAC 10:11.56
100m: 1:08.87 1:08.87 300m: 3:40.05 1:16.55 500m: 6:17.29 1:19.28 700m: 8:53.81 1:18.37
200m: 2:23.50 1:14.63 400m: 4:58.01 1:17.96 600m: 7:35.44 1:18.15 800m: 10:11.56 1:17.75

23. EWANCHUK, Bailey 16 WAAC 10:14.99
100m: 1:11.16 1:11.16 300m: 3:45.82 1:17.37 500m: 6:22.43 1:18.62 700m: 8:59.23 1:17.87
200m: 2:28.45 1:17.29 400m: 5:03.81 1:17.99 600m: 7:41.36 1:18.93 800m: 10:14.99 1:15.76

24. TAKACS, Samantha 16 BTSC 10:35.62
100m: 1:13.04 1:13.04 300m: 3:51.86 1:19.54 500m: 6:35.07 1:21.91 700m: 9:17.46 1:20.79
200m: 2:32.32 1:19.28 400m: 5:13.16 1:21.30 600m: 7:56.67 1:21.60 800m: 10:35.62 1:18.16

DNS HASIUK, Julianna 16 MST
DNS MALHAS, Maya 16 OAK
DNS NOORDHOF, Ava 16 GO

17 years and older

1. LEIGH, Peyton 17 BROCK 9:02.17
100m: 1:04.97 1:04.97 300m: 3:23.30 1:09.70 500m: 5:40.73 1:08.85 700m: 7:57.16 1:07.88
200m: 2:13.60 1:08.63 400m: 4:31.88 1:08.58 600m: 6:49.28 1:08.55 800m: 9:02.17 1:05.01

2. ORAVSKY, Laila 18 MAC 9:11.95
100m: 1:05.15 1:05.15 300m: 3:23.70 1:09.53 500m: 5:43.14 1:09.70 700m: 8:03.83 1:10.26
200m: 2:14.17 1:09.02 400m: 4:33.44 1:09.74 600m: 6:53.57 1:10.43 800m: 9:11.95 1:08.12

3. VROOM, Taira 18 BTSC 9:19.50
100m: 1:05.03 1:05.03 300m: 3:25.27 1:10.79 500m: 5:48.04 1:11.24 700m: 8:10.14 1:10.59
200m: 2:14.48 1:09.45 400m: 4:36.80 1:11.53 600m: 6:59.55 1:11.51 800m: 9:19.50 1:09.36

4. GONGORA GAYTAN, Daniela 17 OAK 9:23.15
100m: 1:05.76 1:05.76 300m: 3:25.69 1:10.48 500m: 5:48.51 1:11.45 700m: 8:12.23 1:12.00
200m: 2:15.21 1:09.45 400m: 4:37.06 1:11.37 600m: 7:00.23 1:11.72 800m: 9:23.15 1:10.92

5. LJUCKANOV, Lilian 17 AJAX 9:23.32
100m: 1:05.44 1:05.44 300m: 3:27.35 1:11.06 500m: 5:50.34 1:11.54 700m: 8:13.65 1:11.73
200m: 2:16.29 1:10.85 400m: 4:38.80 1:11.45 600m: 7:01.92 1:11.58 800m: 9:23.32 1:09.67

6. TOEWS, Bevin 17 MAC 9:23.65
100m: 1:05.44 1:05.44 300m: 3:25.69 1:10.54 500m: 5:48.31 1:11.63 700m: 8:12.72 1:12.21
200m: 2:15.15 1:09.71 400m: 4:36.68 1:10.99 600m: 7:00.51 1:12.20 800m: 9:23.65 1:10.93

7. DONNELLY, Megan 17 OAK 9:31.14
100m: 1:06.05 1:06.05 300m: 3:27.88 1:11.66 500m: 5:53.37 1:13.02 700m: 8:19.14 1:13.10
200m: 2:16.22 1:10.17 400m: 4:40.35 1:12.47 600m: 7:06.04 1:12.67 800m: 9:31.14 1:12.00
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Event 21, Women, 800m Freestyle, 17 years and older

Rank Age Classe Time Pts PARA Score

8. TOEWS, Avery 17 MAC 9:38.22
100m: 1:05.88 1:05.88 300m: 3:29.06 1:12.22 500m: 5:55.55 1:13.89 700m: 8:24.21 1:14.24
200m: 2:16.84 1:10.96 400m: 4:41.66 1:12.60 600m: 7:09.97 1:14.42 800m: 9:38.22 1:14.01

9. GILLESPIE, Shea 17 BTSC 9:45.80
100m: 1:07.47 1:07.47 300m: 3:34.95 1:14.23 500m: 6:04.34 1:14.96 700m: 8:32.52 1:14.26
200m: 2:20.72 1:13.25 400m: 4:49.38 1:14.43 600m: 7:18.26 1:13.92 800m: 9:45.80 1:13.28

10. GIARDETTI, Madeline 17 TBT 9:46.18
100m: 1:06.65 1:06.65 300m: 3:30.69 1:12.74 500m: 5:59.88 1:15.38 700m: 8:31.10 1:15.53
200m: 2:17.95 1:11.30 400m: 4:44.50 1:13.81 600m: 7:15.57 1:15.69 800m: 9:46.18 1:15.08

11. WILSON, Emerson 17 LSC 9:49.48
100m: 1:08.94 1:08.94 300m: 3:36.73 1:13.95 500m: 6:06.73 1:15.21 700m: 8:36.91 1:14.99
200m: 2:22.78 1:13.84 400m: 4:51.52 1:14.79 600m: 7:21.92 1:15.19 800m: 9:49.48 1:12.57

12. YAN, Renee 17 MSSAC 9:49.73
100m: 1:09.98 1:09.98 300m: 3:35.65 1:13.35 500m: 6:03.96 1:14.49 700m: 8:35.61 1:15.95
200m: 2:22.30 1:12.32 400m: 4:49.47 1:13.82 600m: 7:19.66 1:15.70 800m: 9:49.73 1:14.12

13. GREEN, Tela 17 LSC 9:52.64
100m: 1:10.20 1:10.20 300m: 3:38.78 1:14.66 500m: 6:07.47 1:14.17 700m: 8:38.14 1:15.54
200m: 2:24.12 1:13.92 400m: 4:53.30 1:14.52 600m: 7:22.60 1:15.13 800m: 9:52.64 1:14.50

14. GUZMAN-TAVERA, Sara 17 MMST 9:53.14
100m: 1:10.41 1:10.41 300m: 3:40.74 1:15.17 500m: 6:11.18 1:15.31 700m: 8:40.91 1:14.61
200m: 2:25.57 1:15.16 400m: 4:55.87 1:15.13 600m: 7:26.30 1:15.12 800m: 9:53.14 1:12.23

15. FORSTER, Abby 20 UG 9:56.51
100m: 1:08.23 1:08.23 300m: 3:34.97 1:13.96 500m: 6:05.23 1:15.13 700m: 8:41.86 1:21.88
200m: 2:21.01 1:12.78 400m: 4:50.10 1:15.13 600m: 7:19.98 1:14.75 800m: 9:56.51 1:14.65

16. DIMITRIADIS, Claire 17 NEW 9:57.87
100m: 1:09.96 1:09.96 300m: 3:40.06 1:15.19 500m: 6:11.98 1:16.08 700m: 8:44.10 1:16.00
200m: 2:24.87 1:14.91 400m: 4:55.90 1:15.84 600m: 7:28.10 1:16.12 800m: 9:57.87 1:13.77

17. LETT, Alexandra 17 GO 10:04.34
100m: 1:11.82 1:11.82 300m: 3:47.48 1:17.79 500m: 6:20.64 1:15.77 700m: 8:52.45 1:15.49
200m: 2:29.69 1:17.87 400m: 5:04.87 1:17.39 600m: 7:36.96 1:16.32 800m: 10:04.34 1:11.89

18. HANKIN, Sarah 18 BTSC 10:36.50
100m: 1:12.49 1:12.49 300m: 3:53.87 1:21.16 500m: 6:37.64 1:22.24 700m: 9:19.63 1:20.28
200m: 2:32.71 1:20.22 400m: 5:15.40 1:21.53 600m: 7:59.35 1:21.71 800m: 10:36.50 1:16.87

DNS SPROGIS, Isabella 17 NEW
DNS GALLANT, Tayissa 17 WS


